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2025 YNS Reid Sacco Prelims Finals Invite - 12/5/2025 to 12/7 /2025
Meet Program - Saturday - 10/Under Timed Finals

. Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 01:46 PM
Event 23 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

- 1 Kyaing, Kaelyn 8  YNS-NE 1:59.98
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Bronnenberg, Violet A 9  YNS-NE 1:53.99
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat01:30 PM 3 Hayes, Maisie C 10 YNS-NE 1:52.36
1 Carver-Brown, Casey J 8 YNSNE L 4 Luu, Madelyn 9  SSYS-NE 1:50.86
2 Lessard, Iris] 10 STRM-NE NT 5 Morey Castellanos, Carla 9  YMNT-NE 1:52.18
3 Vu,Olivia 10 YMNTNE 32999 6 Parenteau, Alder H 9  YNS-NE 1:52.64
4 Bouli, Inas 9 YMNTNE S — 7 Petrie, Elena 8  SSYS-NE 1:55.71
5 MacIntyre, Sophie | 9  YNS-NE 3:14.82 8 Lessard, Iris ] 10 STRM-NE 2:00.88
- i YNS-NE NT .
6 Carver Bm_wn' Quinn E 10 VS.NE i Heat 5 o0f6 Finals Startsat01:49 PM
7. Wang Doris 9 SSYSN NT 1 MacDonald, Ophelia P 9 YNS-NE 1:48.15
8  Sullivan, Meredith R 8  YNS-NE NT _ 2 Kantaros, Madison M 9  YMNT-NE 1:45.30
Event 24 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle 3 Gately, Summer V 10 YNS-NE 1:3588
i SSYS-NE 1:34.33
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Wang, Doris 2
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat01:34 PM 5 Steffens, Frances R 10 SSYSNE 1:34.80
1 ' 6 Boulil, Inas 9  YMNT-NE 1:37.55
2 Hristov, Lionell D 9  STRM-NE NT 7  Matulis, Hallie H 9  STRM-NE 1:45.98
3 Gately 'Thomas] 8 YNSNE 25261 8  Reichmann, Amelia 10 YMNT-NE 1:50.54
4 Russo,Maximus (Max) A 10 YNS-NE 2:47.15 Heat 6 of 6 Finals Startsat 01:51 PM
5 Suljevic, Adem 9  STRM-NE 3:32.04 1 Amoah, Veliane K 10 STRM-NE 1:32.60
6 Skuza Will] 10 YNSNE NT 2 Heber, Heidi A 10 STRM-NE 1:29.54
7 Matoo'k Bo C 9  YNS-NE NT 3 Leahy Ledesma, Mia T 10 YNS-NE 1:28.24
8 4 Kay, Miriam A 10 YMNT-NE 1:26.63
5 Petrie, Audrey 10 SSYS-NE 1:28.03
Event 25 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM 6 Morash, Emi F 9  YNS-NE 1:29.48
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 7  Brennan, Taylor H 10 YNS-NE 1:32.35
Heat 1of6 Finals Startsat01:39 PM 8 Guvala, Saanvi 10 STRM-NE 1:33.12
1
2 Cassidy, Evelyn R 7 STRM-NE NT Event 26 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
3 Gouthro, Analeigh R 7 STRM-NE NT Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
4 Geil, Penny R 8  YNS-NE NT Heat 1of3 Finals Startsat 01:53 PM
5 Stellato, Siena S 7  YNS-NE NT 1
6 Boroda, Vera A 7  YNS-NE NT 2
7  Gil Promlee, Inara 6  STRM-NE NT 3 Deshmukh, Vedant 9 STRM-NE NT
8 4 Hristov, Lionell D 9  STRM-NE NT
. 5 Stone, L STRM-NE NT
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Startsat01:41 PM P one, Logan] ?
1 Weiss, Alex D 8  YNS-NE NT
2 Caster, Mabel R 9 STRM-NE NT 7
3 Jensen-Doran, Emily L 10 YNS-NE NT 8
4 Sandler, Ruby S 10 YNS-NE NT Heat 2 of3 Finals Startsat01:55PM
5  Shah, Anaya 10  Tiburon-NE NT 1 Unal Luka E 9  YNS-NE NT
6 Mello, Daniela R 9  STRM-NE NT 2 Hristov, Maxwell D 9  STRM-NE NT
7 Gallagher, Madison A 8  STRM-NE NT 3 Kulpanovich, Misha A 9  YNS-NE NT
8  Hristov, Brielle D 8  STRM-NE NT 4 Johnson, Oliver ] 10 SSYS-NE NT
. 5 is, Sol YNS-NE NT
Heat 3 of6 Finals Startsat 01:43 PM Jarvis, Solomon | 10
1 Unal LeaE 9  YNS-NE 2:2016 6  Stone, Jackson G 9  STRM-NE NT
2 Chen, Stella 10  SSYS-NE 2:18.88 7  Gauvin, Bla.].(e C 9  STRM-NE NT
3 Vu Olivia 10  YMNT-NE 2:06.80 8 Romero, Elijah E 9  STRM-NE NT
4 Jin,AvaN 9 YNS-NE 2:04.87 Heat 3 of3 Finals Startsat01:58 PM
5 Higgins, Aisling A 9 YNS-NE 2:05.48 1 Suljevic, Adem 9 STRMNE 2:05.03
6 Whaley, Olivia M 8  STRM-NE 2:09.91 2 Carbonaro, Peter M 10 STRM-NE 1:55.39
7 Zhao. Claire 8  STRM-NE 2:19.49 3 McDonnell, Hugh T 9  YNS-NE 1:40.03
8  McGue, Natalie 9 SSYSNE 2:24.45 4 Matook, John N 107 YNSNE 1:17.85
5 Green, Tim A 10 STRM-NE 1:31.20
6 Karasin, Sam L 9  YMNT-NE 1:50.12
7  Juchnevics, Zachary P 9  STRM-NE 1:58.16
8 Gately, Thomas ] 8  YNS-NE 2:10.32
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Event 28 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals Starts at 02:00 PM Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 02:07 PM
1 1
2 2
3 Boroda, Vera A 7 YNSNE NT 3 Hristov, Maxwell D 9  STRM-NE NT
4 Cassidy, Evelyn R 7  STRM-NE NT 4 Unal, Luka E 9  YNS-NE NT
5 Stellato, Siena S 7  YNS-NE NT 5 Matook, Bo C 9  YNS-NE NT
6  Gil Promlee, Inara 6  STRM-NE NT 6
7 7
8 8
Heat 2 of 5 Finals Starts at 02:02 PM Heat 2 of3 Finals Starts at 02:09 PM
1 Hristov, Brielle D 8 STRM-NE NT 1 Kulpanovich, Misha A 9  YNS-NE NT
2 Whaley, Olivia M 8  STRM-NE NT 2 Hristov, Lionell D 9  STRM-NE NT
3 Sun, Lelin 8  Tiburon-NE NT 3 Johnson, Oliver ] 10 SSYS-NE NT
4 Waks, Chloe 9  Tiburon-NE NT 4 Jarvis, Solomon ] 10 YNS-NE NT
5 McGue, Natalie 9  SSYS-NE NT 5 Mooney, Caden] 10 YNS-NE NT
6 Kyaing, Kaelyn 8  YNS-NE NT 6 Carbonaro, Peter M 10 STRM-NE NT
7 Carver-Brown, Casey ] 8  YNS-NE NT 7  Deshmukh, Vedant 9  STRM-NE NT
8  Geil, Penny R 8 YNS-NE NT 8 Romero, Elijah E 9  STRM-NE NT
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at02:03 PM Heat 3 of 3 Finals Startsat02:10 PM
1 Dunn,ClaraL 9 YNS-NE NT 1 Suljevic, Adem 9  STRM-NE 53.63
2 Luu, Madelyn 9  SSYS-NE NT 2 Karasin, Sam L 9  YMNT-NE 51.99
3 Sandler, Ruby S 10  YNS-NE NT 3 Green, Tim A 10  STRM-NE 42.78
4 Chen, Stella 10  SSYS-NE NT 4 Matook, John N 10 YNS-NE 31.75
5  Shah, Anaya 10  Tiburon-NE NT 5 Russo,Maximus (Max)A 10 YNS-NE 38.35
6 Mello, Daniela R 9  STRM-NE NT 6 McDonnell, Hugh T 9  YNS-NE 44.09
7 Unal, LeaE 9  YNS-NE NT 7  Gauvin, Blake C 9  STRM-NE 52.98
8 Caster, Mabel R 9  STRM-NE NT 8 Skuza, Will ] 10 YNS-NE 1:08.34
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 02:04 PM .
1 Kay, Larissa M 7 YMNTNE 1:04.29 Event 29 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
2 Maclntyre, Sophie ] 9  YNS-NE 59.41 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Giordano, Lana R 8 YMNT-NE 53.41 Heat 1of4 Finals Startsat02:12 PM
4 Morey Castellanos, Carla 9  YMNT-NE 52.26 1 Petrie, Allison 8  SSYS-NE NT
5 Bronnenberg, Violet A 9  YNS-NE 52.99 2 Weiss, Alex D 8  YNS-NE NT
6 Parenteau, Alder H 9  YNS-NE 54.61 3 Gallagher, Madison A 8  STRM-NE NT
7  Petrie, Allison 8  SSYS-NE 1:03.12 4 Laguarda, Rosa P 9  YNS-NE NT
8 Fan, Phoebe 9  SSYS-NE 1:09.77 5 Jin,AvaN 9  YNS-NE NT
Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat02:06 PM 6  Petrie, Elena 8  SSYS-NE NT
1 Boulil, Inas 9  YMNT-NE 48.92 7 Zhao, Claire 8  STRM-NE NT
2 Sullivan, Meredith R 8  YNS-NE 48.71 8 Stellato, Siena S 7  YNS-NE NT
3 Steffens, Frances R 10  SSYS-NE 46.68 Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 02:14 PM
4 Petrie, Audrey 10  SSYS-NE 39.13 1 Maclntyre, Sophie ] 9  YNS-NE NT
5 Amoah, Veliane K 10 STRM-NE 43.94 2 Luu, Madelyn 9  SSYS-NE NT
6 Matulis, Hallie H 9  STRM-NE 4691 3 Jensen-Doran, Emily L 10  YNS-NE NT
7  Carver-Brown, Quinn E 10 YNS-NE 48.90 4 Lessard, Iris] 10 STRM-NE NT
8 Kantaros, Madison M 9  YMNT-NE 51.25 5 Hayes, Maisie C 10  YNS-NE NT
6  Matulis, Hallie H 9  STRM-NE NT
7 MacDonald, Ophelia P 9  YNS-NE NT
8 Higgins, Aisling A 9  YNS-NE NT
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Heat 3 Finals (#29 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

1

N oA W

Heat

W N O U WwN

Parenteau, Alder H 9  YNS-NE
Caster, Mabel R 9  STRM-NE
Steffens, Frances R 10 SSYS-NE
Fan, Phoebe 9  SSYS-NE
Vu, Olivia 10 YMNT-NE
Giordano, Lana R 8 YMNT-NE
Carver-Brown, Quinn E 10 YNS-NE
Chen, Stella 10 SSYS-NE
4 of 4 Finals Starts at 02:19 PM
Wang, Doris 9  SSYS-NE
Leahy Ledesma, Mia T 10 YNS-NE
Brennan, Taylor H 10 YNS-NE
Morash, Emi F 9  YNS-NE
Heber, Heidi A 10 STRM-NE
Kay, Miriam A 10 YMNT-NE
Guvala, Saanvi 10 STRM-NE
Gately, Summer V 10 YNS-NE

2:19.74
2:10.55
2:02.82
1:57.20
1:57.55
2:06.99
2:11.37

NT

1:48.81
1:43.85
1:39.77
1:33.96
1:37.26
1:40.44
1:47.31
1:52.67

Event 30 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Lane

Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat02:21 PM

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Holt, Lucian 9
Juchnevics, Zachary P 9
Karasin, Sam L 9
Say, Arjun 10
Romero, Elijah E

Hristov, Maxwell D 9

Tiburon-NE
STRM-NE
YMNT-NE
STRM-NE
STRM-NE
STRM-NE

Event 31 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

NT
NT
2:02.01
NT
NT
NT

Lane

Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of7 Finals Starts at 02:24 PM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

Cassidy, Evelyn R
Weiss, Alex D
Geil, Penny R
Hristov, Brielle D
Boroda, Vera A
Stellato, Siena S

N N 0 0 @ N

STRM-NE
YNS-NE
YNS-NE
STRM-NE
YNS-NE
YNS-NE

Heat 2 of 7 Finals Startsat 02:26 PM

Sun, Lelin 8
Ganley, Eila E 9
Shah, Anaya 10

Gouthro, Analeigh R 7
Dunn, Clara L 9
Waks, Chloe 9
Laguarda, Rosa P 9
Zhao, Claire 8

Tiburon-NE
YNS-NE
Tiburon-NE
STRM-NE
YNS-NE
Tiburon-NE
YNS-NE
STRM-NE

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
1:08.89
1:16.61
NT
NT
NT

Heat 3 of 7 Finals Starts at 02:28 PM

1

N oA wN

Heat
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Heat
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Heat

N oA W

Heat
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Event 32 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Unal, Lea E 9  YNS-NE
Mello, Daniela R 9  STRM-NE
Jin, Ava N 9  YNS-NE
Whaley, Olivia M 8  STRM-NE
Higgins, Aisling A 9  YNS-NE
Chen, Stella 10 SSYS-NE
Gallagher, Madison A 8 STRM-NE
McGue, Natalie 9  SSYS-NE
4 of 7 Finals Starts at 02:29 PM
Petrie, Allison 8  SSYS-NE
Gil Promlee, Inara 6 STRM-NE
Bronnenberg, Violet A 9  YNS-NE
Sandler, Ruby S 10 YNS-NE
Caster, Mabel R STRM-NE
Kay, Larissa M YMNT-NE
Carver-Brown, Casey | 8  YNS-NE
Jensen-Doran, Emily L 10 YNS-NE
5o0f7 Finals Startsat02:31PM
Petrie, Elena 8  SSYS-NE
Lessard, Iris ] 10 STRM-NE
Sullivan, Meredith R 8  YNS-NE
Reichmann, Amelia 10 YMNT-NE
Kantaros, Madison M 9 YMNT-NE
Giordano, Lana R 8 YMNT-NE
Parenteau, Alder H 9  YNS-NE
Matulis, Hallie H 9  STRM-NE
6 of 7 Finals Starts at 02:33 PM
Fan, Phoebe 9  SSYS-NE
Amoah, Veliane K 10 STRM-NE
MacDonald, Ophelia P 9  YNS-NE
Steffens, Frances R 10 SSYS-NE
Brennan, Taylor H 10 YNS-NE
Hayes, Maisie C 10 YNS-NE
Wang, Doris 9  SSYS-NE
Kyaing, Kaelyn 8  YNS-NE
7 of 7 Finals Starts at 02:34 PM
Guvala, Saanvi 10 STRM-NE
Heber, Heidi A 10 STRM-NE
Petrie, Audrey 10 SSYS-NE
Leahy Ledesma, Mia T 10 YNS-NE
Kay, Miriam A 10 YMNT-NE
Morash, Emi F 9  YNS-NE
Gately, Summer V 10 YNS-NE
Morey Castellanos, Carla 9  YMNT-NE

1:02.77
1:00.31
58.72
58.46
58.68
59.09
1:00.63
1:05.51

57.20
56.44
55.99
5241
53.16
56.13
56.92
57.27

51.65
51.15
50.55
48.64
49.71
50.62
51.22
51.76

47.90
47.24
46.10
45.58
45.67
47.16
47.54
48.48

43.90
41.94
40.45
39.07
40.44
41.66
43.08
44.96

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of3 Finals Startsat02:36 PM
1 Say, Arjun 10 STRM-NE NT
2 Holt, Lucian 9  Tiburon-NE 1:16.99
3  Unal, Luka E YNS-NE 59.45
4 Matook, Bo C YNS-NE 55.58
5 Deshmukh, Vedant STRM-NE 56.41
6 Skuza, Will ] 10 YNS-NE 1:02.59
7  Johnson, Oliver ] 10 SSYS-NE NT
8
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Hristov, Lionell D 9  STRM-NE
Gately, Thomas ] 8  YNS-NE
Carbonaro, Peter M 10 STRM-NE
Mooney, Caden | 10 YNS-NE
Hristov, Maxwell D 9  STRM-NE
Jarvis, Solomon ] 10 YNS-NE
Romero, Elijah E 9  STRM-NE
Stone, Jackson G 9  STRM-NE
3 of 3 Finals Starts at 02:40 PM
Gauvin, Blake C 9  STRM-NE
Suljevic, Adem 9  STRM-NE
Green, Tim A 10 STRM-NE
Russo, Maximus (Max) A 10 YNS-NE
McDonnell, Hugh T 9  YNS-NE
Kulpanovich, Misha A 9  YNS-NE
Juchnevics, Zachary P 9  STRM-NE
Stone, Logan ] 9  STRM-NE

Meet Program - Saturday - 10/Under Timed Finals

53.12
51.71
51.28
50.69
50.88
51.32
52.31
55.16

49.07
46.47
43.89
38.88
42.30
45.88
48.12
50.55




